37
18
39
40
41
42
43
a4

45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53

54
55
b6
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66/67

Average Daily Distance in Kilometres

Pancake Bay
Thessalon

Massey
Manitowaning (M)
Tobermory
Craigleith

Taronto

Toronto (R)

Campbellford
Fermoy
Ottawa
Ottawa (R)

Hudson

Mont Ste-Hilaire (M)
Trois Rivieres
Quebec City

Quebec City (R)

Riviere Ouelle

Trois Pistoles
Causapscal

Petit Rocher

Saint Louis-de-Kent

Saint Louis-de-Kent (R)

Murray Beach
Brackley Beach
Lower Barney's River
St. Peters

Little Bras d'Or
Argentia

St. John's

Vancouver to Banff
Banff to Kenora

Kenora to Manitoulan
Manitoulan to Quebec
Quebec to St. John's

Banff to St. John's

Vancouver to St. John's

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

ON
ON
ON
ON

ac
oc
ac
oc
ac

ac
ac
ac
NB
NB
NB

NB
PE
NS
NS
NS
NF
NF

up to 100 km
101to 130 km
131-160 km
over 161 km

152 Days 37 to 44
160 Riding Days
129 Daily Average
112 Distance to Date
42
155
1836719
83141, Days 45 to 48
153 Riding Days
130 Daily Average
Distance to Date
175 Days 49 to 53
108 Riding Days
124 Daily Average
147 Distance to Date
141 Days 54 to 59
118 Riding Days
183 Daily Average
172 Distance to Date
149
131 Days 60 to 67
76 Riding Days
143 Daily Average
146 Distance to Date
106
0
134
Total Distance
101
148 No. of Days of
135
135
136
139
132

886

127
4,737

466

155
5,203

554
139
8,757
761

152
6,518

136

123
7,254

7,254

14
24

55



